Position

County Clerk/Recorder
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Sr. Information Technologist
Sr. Information Technologist
Sr. Information Technologist
Administrative Manager |

It Network Engineer |
Information Technologist |
Procurement Contract Spec
It Systems Technician Il

Sr. Acctg Office Supervisor Il
Office Manager

Information Technologist |
Office Manager

Sr. Office Supervisor C/D
Administrative Manager |
Executive Secretary |
Archivist

Staff Specialist

Data Entry Sup IlI

Office Supervisor C

Staff Assistant

Staff Assistant

Data Entry Sup IlI

Office Supervisor C

Office Supervisor A
Accounting Technician

Office Supervisor C

Other Positions Held County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Department

Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder

Clerk-Recorder

Total Wages

$152,229
$121,034
$118,316
$114,878
$109,479
$107,901
$103,981
$94,440
$75,881
$74,651
$73,970
$69,110
$66,776
$66,126
$64,091
$61,883
$61,781
$61,137
$60,503
$59,514
$57,825
$56,483
$53,804
$53,165
$51,691
$50,968
$50,298
$50,228
$50,061
$49,949

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$75,999
$61,419
$49,562
$54,663
$44,372
$38,383
$40,987
$34,583
$40,763
$40,763
$24,259
$22,612
$28,166
$28,166

$624
$36,433
$35,648
$34,924
$26,925
$26,473
$35,774
$25,089
$32,416
$26,376
$26,508
$31,238
$29,378
$21,258
$23,555
$25,485



Office Supervisor B

Office Supervisor C

Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner
Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Supervisor C

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner
Data Entry Specialist

Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner
Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Data Entry Specialist

Data Entry Specialist

Office Specialist

Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner
Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Data Entry Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner

Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder

Clerk-Recorder

$49,908
$49,706
$48,288
$48,026
$47,800
$47,762
$47,716
$47,511
$47,304
$47,242
$46,916
$46,851
$46,801
$46,574
$46,163
$45,979
$45,814
$45,573
$45,376
$45,051
$44,741
$44,414
$44,319
$44,186
$44,080
$44,059
$44,059
$43,888
$43,870
$43,375
$43,363
$43,252

$25,247
$29,648
$30,831
$22,525
$24,207
$20,497
$23,891
$20,397
$32,416
$22,012
$22,010
$20,867
$20,921
$20,493
$27,947
$24,334
$23,864
$31,213
$29,373
$21,731
$30,946
$26,755
$20,216
$19,233
$23,591
$23,591
$23,591
$26,285
$23,730
$26,057
$27,806
$30,831



Office Specialist

Data Entry Specialist

Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner
Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Data Entry Specialist

Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner
Office Specialist

Data Entry Technician

Office Specialist

Data Entry Specialist

Office Specialist

Data Entry Technician
Recordable Doc Examiner |
Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Assistant

Data Entry Specialist

Data Entry Technician

Data Entry Technician
Accounting Assistant Il

Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner
Accounting Specialist

It Systems Technician Il
Office Assistant

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder

Clerk-Recorder

$43,133
$43,102
$42,947
$42,846
$42,766
$42,763
$42,515
$42,107
$41,980
$41,807
$41,623
$41,178
$40,945
$40,917
$40,694
$40,575
$40,512
$40,479
$40,078
$40,063
$39,984
$39,818
$39,667
$39,555
$39,552
$39,299
$38,814
$38,522
$37,300
$35,937
$35,569
$34,456

$23,724
$25,781
$27,666
$30,704
$30,971
$23,722
$27,234
$17,714
$23,454
$19,254
$19,285
$27,092
$20,686
$30,268
$27,880
$30,266
$22,683
$18,737
$29,999
$29,999
$20,154
$29,999
$22,409
$24,736
$19,197
$24,725
$24,937
$18,685
$23,906
$590
$593
$7,904



It Systems Technician Il

Office Specialist

Accounting Technician

Office Specialist
Office Specialist
Office Specialist
Office Specialist

Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner
Data Entry Specialist

Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner

Office Specialist
Office Specialist
Office Specialist
Office Specialist
Office Specialist
Office Specialist

Information Processing Tech

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder

Clerk-Recorder

$33,947
$32,927
$32,637
$31,948
$31,878
$27,996
$25,588
$24,382
$22,925
$21,192
$21,021
$16,219
$14,864
$13,549
$12,083

$5,312

$3,473

$578
$547
$11,709
$582
$590
$13,334
$9,685
$13,508
$10,730
$10,760
$365
$295
$265
$248
$201
$89
$2,205



