Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Clerk/Recorder		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$152,229	\$75,999
Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$121,034	\$61,419
Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$118,316	\$49,562
Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$114,878	\$54,663
Sr. Information Technologist		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$109,479	\$44,372
Sr. Information Technologist		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$107,901	\$38,383
Sr. Information Technologist		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$103,981	\$40,987
Administrative Manager I		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$94,440	\$34,583
It Network Engineer I		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$75,881	\$40,763
Information Technologist I		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$74,651	\$40,763
Procurement Contract Spec		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$73,970	\$24,259
It Systems Technician II		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$69,110	\$22,612
Sr. Acctg Office Supervisor II		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$66,776	\$28,166
Office Manager		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$66,126	\$28,166
Information Technologist I		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$64,091	\$624
Office Manager		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$61,883	\$36,433
Sr. Office Supervisor C/D		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$61,781	\$35,648
Administrative Manager I		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$61,137	\$34,924
Executive Secretary I		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$60,503	\$26,925
Archivist		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$59,514	\$26,473
Staff Specialist		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$57,825	\$35,774
Data Entry Sup III		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$56,483	\$25,089
Office Supervisor C		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$53,804	\$32,416
Staff Assistant		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$53,165	\$26,376
Staff Assistant		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$51,691	\$26,508
Data Entry Sup III		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$50,968	\$31,238
Office Supervisor C		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$50,298	\$29,378
Office Supervisor A		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$50,228	\$21,258
Accounting Technician		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$50,061	\$23,555
Office Supervisor C		Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$49,949	\$25,485

Office Supervisor B	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$49,908	\$25,247
Office Supervisor C	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$49,706	\$29,648
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$48,288	\$30,831
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$48,026	\$22,525
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$47,800	\$24,207
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$47,762	\$20,497
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$47,716	\$23,891
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$47,511	\$20,397
Office Supervisor C	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$47,304	\$32,416
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$47,242	\$22,012
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$46,916	\$22,010
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$46,851	\$20,867
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$46,801	\$20,921
Data Entry Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$46,574	\$20,493
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$46,163	\$27,947
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$45,979	\$24,334
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$45,814	\$23,864
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$45,573	\$31,213
Data Entry Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$45,376	\$29,373
Data Entry Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$45,051	\$21,731
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$44,741	\$30,946
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$44,414	\$26,755
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$44,319	\$20,216
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$44,186	\$19,233
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$44,080	\$23,591
Data Entry Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$44,059	\$23,591
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$44,059	\$23,591
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$43,888	\$26,285
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$43,870	\$23,730
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$43,375	\$26,057
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$43,363	\$27,806
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$43,252	\$30,831

Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$43,133	\$23,724
Data Entry Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$43,102	\$25,781
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$42,947	\$27,666
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$42,846	\$30,704
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$42,766	\$30,971
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$42,763	\$23,722
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$42,515	\$27,234
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$42,107	\$17,714
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$41,980	\$23,454
Data Entry Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$41,807	\$19,254
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$41,623	\$19,285
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$41,178	\$27,092
Data Entry Technician	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$40,945	\$20,686
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$40,917	\$30,268
Data Entry Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$40,694	\$27,880
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$40,575	\$30,266
Data Entry Technician	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$40,512	\$22,683
Recordable Doc Examiner I	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$40,479	\$18,737
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$40,078	\$29,999
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$40,063	\$29,999
Office Assistant	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$39,984	\$20,154
Data Entry Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$39,818	\$29,999
Data Entry Technician	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$39,667	\$22,409
Data Entry Technician	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$39,555	\$24,736
Accounting Assistant II	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$39,552	\$19,197
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$39,299	\$24,725
Accounting Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$38,814	\$24,937
It Systems Technician II	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$38,522	\$18,685
Office Assistant	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$37,300	\$23,906
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$35,937	\$590
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$35,569	\$593
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$34,456	\$7,904

It Systems Technician II	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$33,947	\$578
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$32,927	\$547
Accounting Technician	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$32,637	\$11,709
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$31,948	\$582
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$31,878	\$590
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$27,996	\$13,334
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$25,588	\$9,685
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$24,382	\$13,508
Data Entry Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$22,925	\$10,730
Sr. Recordable Doc Examiner	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$21,192	\$10,760
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$21,021	\$365
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$16,219	\$295
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$14,864	\$265
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$13,549	\$248
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$12,083	\$201
Office Specialist	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$5,312	\$89
Information Processing Tech	Orange County	Clerk-Recorder	\$3,473	\$2,205